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83126877 Core Knowledge Foundation Charlottes VA 1,500.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000 10/01/2022 D-3453 Training for Elementary
teachers
83126877 Core Knowledge Foundation Charlottes VA 217.05 100 E 512000 440 000 000 10/01/2022 D-3412 Elementary textbooks
Totals for Core Knowledge Foundation 1,717.05
83126878 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Chicago IL 450.00 100 E 512000 440 000 000 10/01/2022 D-3439 Elemntary textbooks
83126878 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Chicago IL 70.12 100 E 512000 440 000 000 10/01/2022 D-3439 Elemntary textbooks
Totals for Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 520.12
83126879 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 14.37 100 E 515000 410 000 000 10/11/2022 D-3375 secondary supply order
83126879 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 6.95 100 E 515000 410 000 000 10/11/2022 D-3375 secondary supply order
83126879 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 141.54 100 E 515000 410 000 000 10/11/2022 D-3375 secondary supply order
83126879 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 154.80 100 E 515000 410 000 000 10/11/2022 D-3375 secondary supply order
83126879 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 23.27 100 E 515000 440 000 000 10/11/2022 D-3309 Secondary textbooks
83126879 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 70.96 100 E 515000 440 000 000 10/11/2022 D-3427 Secondary textbooks
83126879 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 17.95 100 E 515000 440 000 000 10/11/2022 D-3427 Secondary textbooks
83126879 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 60.70 100 E 641000 410 000 000 10/11/2022 D-3460 office supplies
83126879 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 89.97 100 E 641000 410 000 000 10/11/2022 D-3465 office supplies
83126879 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 82.98 100 E 641000 410 000 000 10/11/2022 D-3465 office supplies
83126879 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 39.13 100 E 641000 410 000 000 10/11/2022 D-3472 office supplies
Totals for Amazon Capital Services 702.62
83126880 Class Act Boise ID 9,003.00 100 E 661000 310 000 000 10/11/2022 Day Cleaning Service #2; Night
Cleaning Services #2; Event Cleaning -
back to school bash
Totals for Class Act 9,003.00
83126881 Clear Source Therapy Twin Falls ID 4,684.54 100 E 521000 350 000 000 10/11/2022 Speach therapy -2022
Totals for Clear Source Therapy 4,684.54
83126882 D.L. Evans Bank Burley ID 2,542.00 420 E 811000 510 000 000 10/11/2022 Monthly mortgage payment for land
purchased
Totals for D.L. Evans Bank 2,542.00
83126883 Eco Pro Pest Management Twin Falls ID 150.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000 10/11/2022 D-3462 Insect spraying
Totals for Eco Pro Pest Management 150.00
83126884 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 44.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000 10/11/2022 2021 Spceial Education Director

Services and 504 Coordinator Services
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(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
83126884 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 156.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000 10/11/2022 2021 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
83126884 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 2,140.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 10/11/2022 2021 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
Totals for EdWise LLC 2,340.00
83126885 Galaxy Awards and Engravin Twin Falls ID 131.45 100 E 631000 310 000 000 10/11/2022 Name badges and 5 name plates for
board members
Totals for Galaxy Awards and Engraving 131.45
83126886 Idaho Digital Learning Aca Boise ID 450.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000 10/11/2022 Fall 2022 IDLA courses
Totals for Idaho Digital Learning Academ 450.00
83126887 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 2,531.79 100 E 661000 331 000 000 10/11/2022 Main Power 2202460289
83126887 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 224.64 100 E 661000 331 000 000 10/11/2022 Power - Modular 2019 2207305539
83126887 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 295.36 100 E 661000 331 000 000 10/11/2022 Modular 2016 2223650322
Totals for Idaho Power 3,051.79
83126888 Imagination Station Inc. Dallas TX 18,416.93 100 E 515000 440 000 000 10/11/2022 22-23 Istation Reading & Math
Totals for Imagination Station Inc. 18,416.93
83126889 J.W. Pepper & Son, Inc. Exton PA 522.69 100 E 515000 440 000 000 10/11/2022 364611075, 364615795, 364613845
Secondary music curriculum
Totals for J.W. Pepper & Son, Inc. 522.69
83126890 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer ID 13,875.86 100 E 681000 310 000 000 10/11/2022 Student Busing Service 08.2022
83126890 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer ID 12,157.85 100 E 681000 310 000 000 10/11/2022 Student Busing Service 08.22
83126890 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer ID 11,132.54 100 E 681000 310 000 000 10/11/2022 Student Busing Service 06.22
Totals for Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc 37,166.25
83126891 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 17.50 100 E 512000 310 000 000 10/11/2022 IEP & related svc: 2022
83126891 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 35.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000 10/11/2022 IEP & related svc: 2022
83126891 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 140.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 10/11/2022 IEP & related svc: 2022
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Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse 192.50
83126892 OETC Salem OR 54.51 100 E 656000 310 000 000 10/11/2022 Microsoft Office 2021 1licenses
Totals for OETC 54.51
83126893 PMT Rupert ID 763.95 100 E 656000 310 000 000 10/11/2022 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2022
83126893 PMT Rupert ID -381.50 100 R 439000 000 000 000 10/11/2022 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2022
Totals for PMT 382.45
83126894 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert ID 2,770.70 260 E 512000 310 000 000 10/11/2022 Contract PSR services for week of
9.25.2022
83126894 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert ID 2,770.70 260 E 512000 310 000 000 10/11/2022 Contract PSR services for week of
9.18.22
Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems, 5,541.40
83126895 Raptor Technologies, LLC Houston TX 625.00 100 E 667000 310 000 000 10/11/2022 22-23 Raptor vistor mgmt annual access
fee
Totals for Raptor Technologies, LLC 625.00
83126896 Recreation Today Nampa ID 42,890.35 254 E 512000 530 000 000 10/11/2022 Remaining balance of playground
equipment installation - ESSER II
Totals for Recreation Today 42,890.35
83126897 Shred-It USA LLC Chicago IL 116.09 100 E 661000 331 000 000 10/11/2022 Pick up and Shred confidential
documents
Totals for Shred-It USA LLC 116.09
83126898 St Luke's Health System Boise ID 245.00 100 E 651000 310 000 000 10/11/2022 Pre-employment Drug Testing
Totals for St Luke's Health System 245.00
83126899 UniFirst Boise ID 284.42 100 E 664000 410 000 000 10/11/2022 Laundry of scraper mats, mats, mops,
and towels Aerosol freshener 2828,
3421, 4002, 4595
Totals for UniFirst 284.42
83126900 United Oil Seattle WA 83.15 100 E 665000 410 000 000 10/11/2022 D-3466 fuel for mowers
Totals for United 0Oil 83.15

11/07/22
3



3frdtl0l.p XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, 12:38 PM
05.22.10.00.00-010089 Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 10/01/22 - 10/31/22) PAGE:
CHECK VENDOR VENDOR ACCOUNT CHECK INVOICE
NUMBER VENDOR CITY STATE AMOUNT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION
83126901 WCP Solutions Seattle WA 2,780.00 100 E 655000 410 000 000 10/11/2022 Pallet of Paper
Totals for WCP Solutions 2,780.00
83126902 Western Waste Services Jerome ID 705.75 100 E 661000 331 000 000 10/11/2022 10.22 Waste Management Services
Totals for Western Waste Services 705.75
83126903 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID 1,485.29 100 E 664000 410 000 000 10/12/2022 Cleaning supplies
Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp 1,485.29
83126904 Uline Chicago IL 3,358.97 250 E 515000 530 000 000 10/12/2022 D-3071 8 Tables - ESSER III
Totals for Uline 3,358.97
83126911 Aflac Columbus GA 35.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126911 Aflac Columbus GA 253.62 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for Aflac 288.72
83126912 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia SC 220.28 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for Colonial Life & Accident Insu 220.28
83126913 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 791.26 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126913 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 1,313.67 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126913 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA -31.85 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Adjustment for cancellation for 1
employee as of Sept 30
83126913 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA -100.49 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 2 new employees to be enrolled in
dental insurance - waiting for
applications to be processed -
effective date Oct. 1
83126913 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 73.39 250 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126913 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 63.70 250 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126913 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 63.70 251 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126913 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 36.79 257 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126913 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 127.40 257 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho 2,337.57
83126914 Idaho Child Support Receip Boise ID 65.58 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126914 Idaho Child Support Receip Boise D 88.69 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for Idaho Child Support Receiptin 154.27
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83126915 NWPE Mission Vi CA 330.00 100 L 213000 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for NWPE 330.00
83126916 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 455.95 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126916 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 2,628.70 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126916 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 6,146.75 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126916 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 9,526.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126916 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 813.20 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 1 new employee premium for October
83126916 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR -361.30 100 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Adjustment for cancellation for 1
employee as of Sept 30
83126916 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 332.30 250 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126916 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 506.70 250 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126916 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 361.30 250 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126916 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 506.70 251 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126916 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 361.30 251 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126916 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 341.50 257 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126916 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 1,036.30 257 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126916 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 361.30 257 L 217200 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho 23,016.80
83126917 CDW Government Chicago IL 1,861.63 100 E 656000 530 000 000 10/25/2022 D-100522-104738 Leveno Thinkpad
83126917 CDW Government Chicago IL 310.00 259 E 521000 310 000 001 10/25/2022 D-092022-085288 - 10 Google Chrome
Education Upgrade
Totals for CDW Government 2,171.63
83126918 CenturyLink Seattle WA 126.94 100 E 667000 310 000 000 10/25/2022 2022 Fire Monitor Line208-734-9853
495B
Totals for CenturyLink 126.94
83126919 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 351.14 100 E 661000 331 000 000 10/25/2022 2022 Service - Main 106231-003
83126919 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 59.64 100 E 661000 331 000 000 10/25/2022 2019 Modular 106231-004
Totals for City of Twin Falls 410.78
83126920 Fisher's Technology Boise ID 1,096.88 100 E 655000 530 000 000 10/25/2022 Copier Monthly maint. charge for 2022
Totals for Fisher's Technology 1,096.88
83126921 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID 826.96 100 E 664000 410 000 000 10/25/2022 Cleaning supplies
Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp 826.96

11/07/22
5



3frdtl0l.p XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, 12:38 PM
05.22.10.00.00-010089 Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 10/01/22 - 10/31/22) PAGE:
CHECK VENDOR VENDOR ACCOUNT CHECK INVOICE
NUMBER VENDOR CITY STATE AMOUNT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION
83126922 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Chicago IL 1,350.00 250 E 512000 310 000 001 10/25/2022 D-3491 Math in Focus Reteach K-4
Digital Access - Learning Loss
Totals for Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 1,350.00
83126923 Idaho Digital Learning Aca Boise D 150.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000 10/25/2022 Fall 2022 IDLA courses
Totals for Idaho Digital Learning Academ 150.00
83126924 Intermountain Gas Company Bismarck ND 210.50 100 E 661000 331 000 000 10/25/2022 Natural Gas service 2022 Main 952 462
3000 7
Totals for Intermountain Gas Company 210.50
83126925 Lowe's ATLANTA GA 160.14 100 E 664000 410 000 000 10/25/2022 Various supplies/repair parts
83126925 Lowe's ATLANTA GA 88.05 100 E 664000 410 000 000 10/25/2022 Caulking
Totals for Lowe's 248.19
83126926 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 61.25 100 E 515000 310 000 000 10/25/2022 IEP & related svc: 2022
83126926 Mittelstadt, Jesse Spring Cre NV 131.25 100 E 521000 350 000 000 10/25/2022 IEP & related svc: 2022
Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse 192.50
83126927 Patchin, Amanda Boise ID 1,600.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000 10/25/2022 October Socratic PD for History dept
Totals for Patchin, Amanda 1,600.00
83126928 PowerSchool Group LLC Los Angele CA 5,572.50 100 E 656000 310 000 000 10/25/2022 2022-23 Powerschool Enrollment Express
renewal
Totals for PowerSchool Group LLC 5,572.50
83126929 Primary Therapy Source Twin Falls ID 4,235.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 10/25/2022 September therapy services
Totals for Primary Therapy Source 4,235.00
83126930 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert ID 6,458.10 260 E 512000 310 000 000 10/25/2022 Contract PSR services for week of
10.2.2022 & 10.9.2022
Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems, 6,458.10
83126931 Quest CPAs PLLC Payette ID 6,337.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 10/25/2022 Remaining FY22 audit and Form 990
preparation fee
Totals for Quest CPAs PLLC 6,337.00
83126932 Treasure Valley Coffee Boise ID 50.06 100 E 631000 310 000 000 10/25/2022 1 case of coffee for teachers
Totals for Treasure Valley Coffee 50.06
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83126933 Twin Falls School District Twin Falls ID 389.59 100 E 631000 310 000 000 10/25/2022 October 2022 Match
Totals for Twin Falls School District No 389.59
83126934 UniFirst Boise ID 389.08 100 E 664000 410 000 000 10/25/2022 Laundry of scraper mats, mats, mops,
and towels Aerosol freshener
2828/5169/5758/6344/6940
Totals for UniFirst 389.08
83126935 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 131.83 100 E 512000 410 000 000 10/26/2022 D-3378 Elementary supplies
83126935 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 683.89 100 E 512000 440 000 000 10/26/2022 D-3480 Elementary textbooks
83126935 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 239.96 100 E 515000 410 000 000 10/26/2022 D- 3228/3494 4 faucets for sinks, 3
soccer nets
83126935 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 663.22 100 E 515000 410 000 000 10/26/2022 D-3500 Secondary supplies
83126935 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 127.76 100 E 664000 410 000 000 10/26/2022 D-3446 Duct tape
83126935 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 43.96 100 E 664000 410 000 000 10/26/2022 D-3070 Wall hooks
83126935 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 329.97 100 E 664000 530 000 000 10/26/2022 D- 3228/3494 4 faucets for sinks, 3
soccer nets
Totals for Amazon Capital Services 2,220.59
83126936 Hearne, Krystal Colorado S CO 1,500.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000 10/26/2022 Reimbursement for travel expenses and
September training fee
83126936 Hearne, Krystal Colorado S CO 877.54 271 E 621000 310 000 000 10/26/2022 Reimbursement for travel expenses and
September training fee
Totals for Hearne, Krystal 2,377.54
202200016 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 99.00 100 E 512000 410 000 000 10/12/2022 Maint. supplies, Homeless set-aside
supplies, office supplies, grounds
supplies, ESSER III (chairs), online
services, counselor training, gift
cards for trainings
202200016 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 34.50 100 E 515000 410 000 000 10/12/2022 Maint. supplies, Homeless set-aside
supplies, office supplies, grounds
supplies, ESSER III (chairs), online
services, counselor training, gift
cards for trainings
202200016 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 149.00 100 E 515000 440 000 000 10/12/2022 Maint. supplies, Homeless set-aside
supplies, office supplies, grounds
supplies, ESSER III (chairs), online
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202200016 First Federal

202200016 First Federal

202200016 First Federal

202200016 First Federal

202200016 First Federal

202200016 First Federal

202200016 First Federal

202200016 First Federal

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Credit

Twin Falls ID 125.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 10/12/2022

Twin Falls ID 484.04 100 E 631000 310 000 000 10/12/2022

Twin Falls ID 193.90 100 E 632000 380 000 000 10/12/2022

Twin Falls ID 82.31 100 E 641000 410 000 000 10/12/2022

Twin Falls ID 19.00 100 E 651000 310 000 000 10/12/2022

Twin Falls ID 49.98 100 E 656000 310 000 000 10/12/2022

Twin Falls ID .39 100 E 665000 410 000 000 10/12/2022

Twin Falls ID 189.90 250 E 512000 530 000 000 10/12/2022

services, counselor training, gift

cards for trainings

Maint. supplies, Homeless set-aside

supplies, office supplies, grounds

supplies, ESSER III (chairs), online

services, counselor training, gift

cards for trainings

Maint. supplies, Homeless set-aside

supplies, office supplies, grounds

supplies, ESSER III (chairs), online

services, counselor training, gift

cards for trainings

Maint. supplies, Homeless set-aside

supplies, office supplies, grounds

supplies, ESSER III (chairs), online

services, counselor training, gift

cards for trainings

Maint. supplies, Homeless set-aside

supplies, office supplies, grounds

supplies, ESSER III (chairs), online

services, counselor training, gift

cards for trainings

Maint. supplies, Homeless set-aside

supplies, office supplies, grounds

supplies, ESSER III (chairs), online

services, counselor training, gift

cards for trainings

Maint. supplies, Homeless set-aside

supplies, office supplies, grounds

supplies, ESSER III (chairs), online

services, counselor training, gift

cards for trainings

Maint. supplies, Homeless set-aside

supplies, office supplies, grounds

supplies, ESSER III (chairs), online

services, counselor training, gift

cards for trainings

Maint. supplies, Homeless set-aside

supplies, office supplies, grounds
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supplies, ESSER III (chairs), online
services, counselor training, gift
cards for trainings

202200016 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 169.98 251 E 691000 415 000 000 10/12/2022 Maint. supplies, Homeless set-aside
supplies, office supplies, grounds
supplies, ESSER III (chairs), online
services, counselor training, gift
cards for trainings

Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car 2,513.00

202200017 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 3,225.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200017 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 842.11 100 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200017 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 14,383.56 100 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200017 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 23,985.99 100 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200017 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200017 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 86.98 250 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200017 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 180.23 250 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200017 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 300.56 250 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200017 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 250 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200017 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 410.93 251 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200017 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 685.26 251 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200017 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 251 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200017 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 106.20 257 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200017 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 715.89 257 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200017 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 1,193.81 257 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200017 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200017 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 81.17 261 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200017 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 135.36 261 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200017 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 261 L 217203 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

Totals for PERSI - Mellon 46,333.05

202200018 EFTPS 12,617.31 100 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200018 EFTPS 2,950.83 100 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200018 EFTPS 12,617.31 100 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200018 EFTPS 2,950.83 100 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200018 EFTPS 11,941.87 100 L 217205 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200018 EFTPS 1,756.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200018 EFTPS 270.04 250 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual

202200018 EFTPS 63.16 250 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual



3frdtl0l.p XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID 12:38 PM
05.22.10.00.00-010089 Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 10/01/22 - 10/31/22) PAGE:
CHECK VENDOR VENDOR ACCOUNT CHECK INVOICE
NUMBER VENDOR CITY STATE AMOUNT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION
202200018 EFTPS 270.04 250 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 63.16 250 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 33.69 250 L 217205 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 355.82 251 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 83.21 251 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 355.82 251 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 83.21 251 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 196.30 251 L 217205 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 665.98 257 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 155.77 257 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 665.98 257 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 155.77 257 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 294.42 257 L 217205 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 54.00 257 L 217205 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 71.01 259 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 16.60 259 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 71.01 259 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 16.60 259 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 0.00 259 L 217205 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 68.56 261 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 16.03 261 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 68.56 261 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 16.03 261 L 217204 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200018 EFTPS 36.37 261 L 217205 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for EFTPS 48,981.29
202200019 State of Idaho Boise ID 638.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200019 State of Idaho Boise ID 5,503.96 100 L 217206 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200019 State of Idaho Boise ID 21.00 250 L 217206 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200019 State of Idaho Boise ID 73.00 251 L 217206 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200019 State of Idaho Boise ID 10.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200019 State of Idaho Boise ID 121.90 257 L 217206 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200019 State of Idaho Boise ID 0.00 259 L 217206 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200019 State of Idaho Boise ID 23.14 261 L 217206 000 000 000 10/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for State of Idaho 6,391.00

Totals for checks

307,123.
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 General M&O Fund 115,588.03 -381.50 115,763.42 230,969.95
250 ARP Act ESSERF III American Re 2,626.25 0.00 4,898.87 7,525.12
251 Title I-A Improving Basic Prog 3,175.25 0.00 169.98 3,345.23
254 CRRSA Act ESSERF II 0.00 0.00 42,890.35 42,890.35
257 IDEA Part B - School Age Budge 6,043.01 0.00 0.00 6,043.01
259 ARPA IDEA Part B 175.22 0.00 310.00 485.22
260 Schoo- Based Medicaid 0.00 0.00 11,999.50 11,999.50
261 Title IV-A Student Support & A 445.22 0.00 0.00 445.22
271 Title II-A - Supoorting Effect 0.00 0.00 877.54 877.54
420 CapitalProject-ModularUnits 0.00 0.00 2,542.00 2,542.00
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 128,052.98 -381.50 179,451.66 307,123.14
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